
Smt. Kamala & Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar 

Department of Electrical &Electronics Engineering 

IV Semester Time Table for Academic Year 2019-20 (EVEN Semester) 

Room No: 21103 With effect from: 10/02/2020 
 
 

 
 

Day 

 

09:30 AM to 
10:30 AM 

 

10:30 AM to 
11:30 AM 

1
1

:3
0

 A
M

 t
o

 1
1

:4
5

 A
M

 

T
E

A
 B

R
E

A
K

 

 

11:45AM to 
12:45 PM 

 

12:45PM to 
01:45 PM 

 

0
1

:4
5

 P
M

 t
o

 0
2

:3
0

 P
M

 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

 

2.30PM to 
3.30PM 

 

03:30 PM to 
04:30 PM 

 

04:30 PM to 
05:30 PM 

MONDAY TD OLIC EFT PGE M/C LAB-2 (B1) / OLIC LAB (B2) 

TUESDAY OLIC EM PGE TD OLIC LAB (B1) 

WEDNESDAY EFT MAT-41 TD EM M/C LAB-2 (B2) 

THURSDAY PGE EM MAT-41 EFT OLIC(T) EFT(T)  

FRIDAY EM PGE OLIC MAT-41 CIP 
  

SATURDAY MAT-41 EFT TD OLIC 
   

 

 

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty Name 
Subject 

Code 
Subject Name Faculty Name 

 

18MAT41 
Complex analysis, probability and 

statistical methods 

 
Mr.Pradeep.J 

 

18 EE45 
Electromagnetic Field Theory 

 
Mr.Manjunath.Vyapari 

18 EE42 Power Generation and Economics Mr.Basavaraj.Banakar 18 EE46 
Operational Amplifiers and 

Linear ICs 
Miss.Nirosha.H 

18 EE43 Transmission and Distribution Mr.Iranna.Makarabbi 18 EEL47 
Electrical Machines 
Laboratory -2 

Mr.Raghavendra.Shigli 

18 EE44 Electric Motors Mr.Raghavendra.Shigli 18 EEL48 Op- amp and Linear ICs 
Laboratory 

Miss.Nirosha.H / 
Mr.Sudhindra.Y 

18CPC39 
Constitution of India, Professional Ethics 

and Cyber Law 
Mr.Basavaraj.Baleshwarmath 

   

 
 

CO-ORDINATOR HOD PRINCIPAL 



Smt Kamala & Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar 

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

VI Semester Time Table for Academic Year 2019-20 (EVEN Semester) 

Room No: 21102 With effect from: 10/02/2020 
 

 

Day 

 

09:30 AM to 

10:30 AM 

 

10:30 AM to 

11:30 AM 

 
1

1
:3

0
 A

M
 
to

 1
1

:4
5

 
A

M
 

T
E

A
 B

R
E

A
K

 

 

11:45AM to 

12:45 PM 

 

12:45 PM to 

01:45 PM 

0
1

:4
5

 P
M

 t
o

 0
2

:3
0

 P
M

 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

 

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM 

 

MONDAY 

 

EMD 
 

ST 
 

PSA-1 
 

CS 
 

TUESDAY DSP PSA-1 ST EMD CAED LAB (B2) 

WEDNESDAY PSA-1 EMD 
DSP ST 

CS LAB (B1) / DSP LAB (B2) 

 

THURSDAY 

 
ST 

 
PSA-1 

 
CS 

 
DSP 

 

CS LAB (B2) / DSP LAB (B1) 

FRIDAY CAED DSP EMD CS ES CAED LAB (B1) 

SATURDAY CS DSP(T) EMD(T) 
  

 

 

Subject 

Code 

 

Subject Name 
 

Faculty Name 
Subject 

Code 

 

Subject Name 
 

Faculty Name 

17EE61 
Control Systems Mr.Mallaiah.B 

17EE651 
Computer Aided Electrical Drawing 

Mr.Sanath Kumar. 
T.P 

17EE62 Power System Analysis – 1 Mr.Iranna.Makarabbi 17EE662 Sensors and Transducers Mr.Sudhindra.Y 

17EE63 Digital Signal Processing Mr.Manjunath.H 17EEL67 Control System Laboratory Mr.Iranna.Makarabbi 

17EE64 
Electrical Machine Design Mr.Raghavendra.Shigli 17EEL68 Digital Signal Processing Laboratory 

Mr.Manjunath.H / 
Mr.Sudhindra.Y 

 

17CIV18/28 
 

Environmental Studies 
Dr. U.S. Hampannavar 
/ Mr. Laxman Patil 

   

 

 

 

COORDINATOR HOD PRINCIPAL 



Smt Kamala & Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar 

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

VIII Semester Time Table for Academic Year 2019-20 (EVEN Semester) 

Room No: 21101 With effect from: 10/02/2020 
 

 

Day 

 

09:30 AM to 

10:30 AM 

 

10:30 AM to 

11:30 AM 

1
1

:3
 T

0
 A

M
 
to

 1
1

:4
5

A
M

 

T
E

A
 B

R
E

A
K

 

 

11:45AM to 

12:45 PM 

 

12:45 PM to 

01:45 PM 

 

0
1

:4
5

 P
M

 t
o

 0
2

:3
0

 P
M

 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

 

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM 

MONDAY PSOC IDA IDG 
 PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR 

TUESDAY PSOC IDG IDA 
 PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR 

WEDNESDAY IDG IDA PSOC  PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR 

THURSDAY IDA IDG PSOC 
 

PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR 

FRIDAY PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR ASSOCIATION ACTIVITIES 

SATURDAY 
 

PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR / PLACEMENT 
 

 

 
 

 

Subject Code 
 

Subject Name 
 

Faculty Name 

15EE81 Power System Operation and Control Mr.Basavaraj.Banakar 

15EE82 Industrial Drives and Applications Mr.Mallaiah.B 

15EE833 Integration of Distributed Generation Mr.Sanath Kumar. T.P 

15EE84 Internship / Professional Practice Mr.Iranna.Makarabbi 

15EEP85 Project Work Phase -II Mr.Sudheendra Yalgur 

15EES86 Seminar Miss.Nirosha.H 

 

 

 

 

COORDINATOR HOD PRINCIPAL 


