



Smt. Kamala & Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering

IV Semester Time Table for Academic Year 2019-20 (EVEN Semester)

Room No: 21103

With effect from: 10/02/2020

Day	09:30 AM to 10:30 AM	10:30 AM to 11:30 AM	11:30 AM to 11:45 AM TEA BREAK	11:45AM to 12:45 PM	12:45PM to 01:45 PM	01:45 PM to 02:30 PM LUNCH BREAK	2.30PM to 3.30PM	03:30 PM to 04:30 PM	04:30 PM to 05:30 PM
MONDAY	TD	OLIC		EFT	PGE		M/C LAB-2 (B1) / OLIC LAB (B2)		
TUESDAY	OLIC	EM		PGE	TD		OLIC LAB (B1)		
WEDNESDAY	EFT	MAT-41		TD	EM		M/C LAB-2 (B2)		
THURSDAY	PGE	EM		MAT-41	EFT		OLIC(T)	EFT(T)	
FRIDAY	EM	PGE		OLIC	MAT-41		CIP		
SATURDAY	MAT-41	EFT		TD	OLIC				

Subject Code	Subject Name	Faculty Name	Subject Code	Subject Name	Faculty Name
18MAT41	Complex analysis, probability and statistical methods	Mr.Pradeep.J	18 EE45	Electromagnetic Field Theory	Mr.Manjunath.Vyapari
18 EE42	Power Generation and Economics	Mr.Basavaraj.Banakar	18 EE46	Operational Amplifiers and Linear ICs	Miss.Nirosha.H
18 EE43	Transmission and Distribution	Mr.Iranna.Makarabbi	18 EEL47	Electrical Machines Laboratory -2	Mr.Raghavendra.Shigli
18 EE44	Electric Motors	Mr.Raghavendra.Shigli	18 EEL48	Op- amp and Linear ICs Laboratory	Miss.Nirosha.H / Mr.Sudhindra.Y
18CPC39	Constitution of India, Professional Ethics and Cyber Law	Mr.Basavaraj.Baleshwarmath			

CO-ORDINATOR

HOD

PRINCIPAL



Smt Kamala & Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering

VI Semester Time Table for Academic Year 2019-20 (EVEN Semester)

Room No: 21102

With effect from: 10/02/2020

Day	09:30 AM to 10:30 AM	10:30 AM to 11:30 AM	11:30 AM to 11:45 AM TEA BREAK	11:45AM to 12:45 PM	12:45 PM to 01:45 PM	01:45 PM to 02:30 PM LUNCH BREAK	02:30 PM to 05:30 PM		
MONDAY	EMD	ST		PSA-1	CS				
TUESDAY	DSP	PSA-1		ST	EMD		CAED LAB (B2)		
WEDNESDAY	PSA-1	EMD		DSP	ST		CS LAB (B1) / DSP LAB (B2)		
THURSDAY	ST	PSA-1		CS	DSP		CS LAB (B2) / DSP LAB (B1)		
FRIDAY	CAED	DSP		EMD	CS		ES	CAED LAB (B1)	
SATURDAY	CS	DSP(T)		EMD(T)					

Subject Code	Subject Name	Faculty Name	Subject Code	Subject Name	Faculty Name
17EE61	Control Systems	Mr.Mallaiah.B	17EE651	Computer Aided Electrical Drawing	Mr.Sanath Kumar. T.P
17EE62	Power System Analysis – 1	Mr.Iranna.Makarabbi	17EE662	Sensors and Transducers	Mr.Sudhindra.Y
17EE63	Digital Signal Processing	Mr.Manjunath.H	17EEL67	Control System Laboratory	Mr.Iranna.Makarabbi
17EE64	Electrical Machine Design	Mr.Raghavendra.Shigli	17EEL68	Digital Signal Processing Laboratory	Mr.Manjunath.H / Mr.Sudhindra.Y
17CIV18/28	Environmental Studies	Dr. U.S. Hampannavar / Mr. Laxman Patil			

COORDINATOR

HOD

PRINCIPAL



Smt Kamala & Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering

VIII Semester Time Table for Academic Year 2019-20 (EVEN Semester)

Room No: 21101

With effect from: 10/02/2020

Day	09:30 AM to 10:30 AM	10:30 AM to 11:30 AM	11:30 AM to 11:45AM TEA BREAK	11:45AM to 12:45 PM	12:45 PM to 01:45 PM	01:45 PM to 02:30 PM LUNCH BREAK	02:30 PM to 05:30 PM
MONDAY	PSOC	IDA		IDG			PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR
TUESDAY	PSOC	IDG		IDA			PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR
WEDNESDAY	IDG	IDA		PSOC			PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR
THURSDAY	IDA	IDG		PSOC			PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR
FRIDAY	PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR						ASSOCIATION ACTIVITIES
SATURDAY	PROJECT PHASE-II / SEMINAR / PLACEMENT						

Subject Code	Subject Name	Faculty Name
15EE81	Power System Operation and Control	Mr.Basavaraj.Banakar
15EE82	Industrial Drives and Applications	Mr.Mallaiiah.B
15EE833	Integration of Distributed Generation	Mr.Sanath Kumar. T.P
15EE84	Internship / Professional Practice	Mr.Iranna.Makarabbi
15EEP85	Project Work Phase -II	Mr.Sudheendra Yalgur
15EES86	Seminar	Miss.Nirosha.H

COORDINATOR

HOD

PRINCIPAL